Buyer Information

APPLICATION FOR TRANSFER

Seller Information

FEE SCHEDULE

Belgian Draft Horse Corporation of America ,’bt%n
P.O. Box 335 « Wabash IN 46992 « Phone: (260) 563-3205 R
Fax: (260) 274-4194 ¢ e-mail: belgian@belgiancorp.com

To be sent with Certificate of Registration to Belgian Draft Horse Corporation

| (We) hereby certify that on / / (transfer date) | (We) sold to

Mo. Day Year Print

Member/Non-Member #: Address:

City, State, Zip:

Phone E-mail:

The following Belgian U Stallion [ Gelding [ Mare (please check one) U Bred U Not Bred
Name of Animal: Reg. #:

| (We) hereby authorize the Transfer of ownership as above, to be recorded on the books of the Belgian Draft Horse Corporation of America.

Signature of Seller(s) Member/Non-Member #:

DO NOT PRINT

Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone: E-mail:
In case this Transfer applies to a mare that was bred before the date of sale, the following is required:
This is to certify that on S (bred date) the above mare was bred to the Belgian Stallion named:
include month and year
Reg. #: Stallion Owner Signature

U Natural U Artificial Insemination 1 Frozen Semen 1 Embryo Transplant
If above line is not signed by the Stallion owner and no Service Form is provided, the stallion owner will be required to sign the registration form for the foal.

No application can be considered for processing until all fees have been received.

Transfer fees are based on the entity of the seller of the animal. Elx"a $20.00 Rush Fee Per Registration

FEES: MEMBER (Seller) NON-MEMBER (Seller) Rush Fee Enclosed .

0-60 days $30 $45 Purchaser does not have title to a registered Bel-
gian Draft Horse until the Transfer of Ownership

61 days - 6 months $50 $80 has been recorded at the office of The Belgian

past 6 months $140 $170 Draft Horse Corporation of America.
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